
 ノーマルクラス 2024 / 6 / 8   :     

結果表 Weather :Sunny

Track :Dry

1 41 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 1 ﾀﾚｻﾝ商会乙四 Z4 M40i 2'00.610 30 136.198
2 55 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 2 いすみｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄ ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄ 2'01.030 18 0.420 0.420 135.725
3 48 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 3 M3 F80 M3 2'02.378 26 1.768 1.348 134.230
4 58 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 4 どーうん 911 2'04.990 19 4.380 2.612 131.425
5 53 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 5 ｺﾞﾙﾌRｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ ｺﾞﾙﾌRｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ 2'05.049 19 4.439 0.059 131.363
6 52 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 6 GSP会長 GOLF 8R VARIANT 2'05.070 25 4.460 0.021 131.341
7 56 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 7 羊の皮を被ったﾔｷﾞ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 2'05.533 26 4.923 0.463 130.856
8 59 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 8 Nikukyu991 911GT3 2'05.725 23 5.115 0.192 130.657
9 47 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 9 OLDMAN R8 R8 2'06.360 15 5.750 0.635 130.000

10 45 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 10 ゆんたんR GOLF R 2'06.448 21 5.838 0.088 129.910
11 39 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 11 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰ初心者RX-8 RX-8 2'06.754 26 6.144 0.306 129.596
12 44 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 12 青のｱﾙﾋﾟｰﾇ ｱﾙﾋﾟｰﾇA110S 2'08.431 24 7.821 1.677 127.904
13 31 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 13 ともぽん GR86 2'09.588 29 8.978 1.157 126.762
14 40 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 14 Ph.Tubasa AP1 S2000 2'09.728 28 9.118 0.140 126.625
15 49 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 15 GRﾔﾘｽ ﾔﾘｽ 2'11.057 24 10.447 1.329 125.341
16 37 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 16 ゆうすぽ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ32 2'11.261 28 10.651 0.204 125.146
17 36 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 17 白86さい184 86 2'11.630 25 11.020 0.369 124.795
18 32 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 18 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 86 2'11.937 28 11.327 0.307 124.505
19 33 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 19 ぴょん･きちのﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF 2'11.965 27 11.355 0.028 124.478
20 57 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 20 bossneko ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'13.034 20 12.424 1.069 123.478
21 30 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 21 ﾈﾘﾏAT86 86 2'14.105 21 13.495 1.071 122.492
22 43 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 22 ｸﾞﾚｲBMW M135i 2'16.111 11 15.501 2.006 120.687
23 46 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 23 CAZES@V40 V40 2'17.044 6 16.434 0.933 119.865
24 50 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 24 えすちゃん S2000 2'17.550 26 16.940 0.506 119.424
25 34 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 25 MR2 Gﾘﾐ MR 2 2'17.832 23 17.222 0.282 119.180
26 38 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 26 Euro RX8 RX-8 2'18.399 14 17.789 0.567 118.692
27 51 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 27 er34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'25.287 6 24.677 6.888 113.064
28 29 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 28 Unicorn_ｴﾎﾞX CZ4A 4'52.066 22'51.4562'26.779 56.243

Entry :133    Start :28
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


